Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 1
 ■ Various color options:
2400K/2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K/Dual Color/
Red/Green/Blue/Yellow/Pink
 ■ Higher Specs: Ra>90 for White Color Series
 ■ Integrated extrusion molding process, high light

Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 6
Electric-Optical Characteristics
Order Code CCT(K)/
Wavelength(nm) Voltage  (V) Power (W/M) Luminous
flux (Lm/M)
Efficiency
(Lm/W) Ra
6LBU124JA0S24001 2400 24 10 510 51 ≥90
6LBU127JA0S24001 2700 24 10 510 51 ≥90
6LBU130JA0S24001 3000 24 10 510 51 ≥90
6LBU140JA0S24001 4000 24 10 550 55 ≥90
6LBU160JA0S24001 6000 24 10 580 58 ≥90
6LBU1M6JA0S24001
2700 24 5 255 51 ≥90
5000 24 5 290 58 ≥90
6LBU1RXJA0S24001 Red:620-630 24 10 240 24
6LBU1TXJA0S24001 Green:515-525 24 10 500 500
6LBU1BXJA0S24001 Blue:460-470 24 10 110 11
6LBU1YXJA0S24001 Yellow:585-595 24 10 200 20
6LBU1PXJA0S24001 Pink 24 10 400 40
Notes:
1. The Maximum and minimum luminous flux are based on ±10% of the typical rate;
2. The Maximum and minimum power are based on ±10% of the typical rate;
3. The Maximum and minimum CCT are based on ±10% of the typical rate;